Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3 miles - 21 May

1 Paul Hughes 644  Abingdon SM 15.31

2 Cameron Taylor 4 U/A SM 16.00

3 Matthew Lock 586  Witney MS 16.42

4 Chris Prince 26 Oxford City V40 16.55

5 Peter Akrill 635  Abingdon V40 17.09

6 Chris Williams 642 Eynsham SM 17.17

7 Cameron Weir 636  Abingdon SM 17.37

8 Tom Ball 16 U/A V40 17.45

9 Ken Lowies 598 Headington V50 17.50
10 Graham Wallace 646  Abingdon V50 18.00
11 Chloe Ridewood 680  Abingdon WS 18.08
12 Michael Garry 9 Oxford City V40 18.13
13 Sarah Rendell 679  Alchester RC WV40 18.37
14 Andy Phelps 599  Headington V50 18.43
15 Mark Lewy 632  Abingdon V50 18.53
16 Sean Brophy 10 U/A SM 19.05
17 Jim Thorne 6 U/A V50 19.25
18 Paul Skip 1 U/A V50 19.27
19 Martin Ridewood 643  Woodstock V40 19.36
20 Dan Wymer 637  Witney SM 19.40
21 Tom Clarke 17 Abingdon V40 19.52
22 Andrew Hope 24 U/A V70 20.02
23 Alan Roberts 20 Vale of Aylesb' V50 20.05
24 Pete Stepney 648 Eynsham V50 20.14
25 Dave Richards 11 Abingdon V60 20.22
26 Nipu Don 19 U/A SM 20.52
27 Hamad Aldosari 21 U/A SM 20.55
28 Gabriel Dajti Darid 14 St Claire's MJ 20.57
29 Emily Channon 660  Oxford City WIJ 20.58
30 Henry Channon 584  Oxford City MJ 21.03
31 John Newton 640  Abingdon V40 21.05
32 Sally Howard 688  WitneyRR  WV40 21.09
33 Andy Muir 641  Abingdon V40 21.14
34 Ben Hedges 3 Abingdon SM 21.29
35 Martin Walker 634  Abingdon SM 21.41
36 Gwyneth Hueter 515  Oxford City WV60 21.48
37 Jolyon Friedhoff 25 Headington V40 21.56
38 Freddie Hunter 23 U/A SM 22.03
39 James Wigmore 633 Abingdon V60 22.05
40 Katie Holder 683 U/A WS 22.06
41 Tim Foxall 638  Abingdon SM 22.10
42 Jennifer Swarbrick 674  Abingdon WS 22.20
43 Harriet Howard 687  WitneyRR WIJ 22.25
44 Aldred Durham 649 U/A V40 22.33
45 Krystian Levondowski 15 St Claire's M) 22.35
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Chris Smith
Claire Roberts
Becks Compton
Samantha Egerton
Julia Pennington
Jim McGowan
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Helen Bower
Terry Francis
Maria Hamilton
Kirsty Webb
Elizabeth Orchard
Graham Norris
Michelle Durham
John Styles

Jo Fellows
Franck Louvel
Beth Kirk

Nicky Brock

lan Fowler

Brian Evans
Emma Moore
Kit Villiers

645
681
12
297
684
685
18
690
670
671
689

673
647
678

676
662
659

682
639
686
22

675
677
631

672
590

Abingdon
Abingdon
U/A
Alchester RC
Abingdon
Abingdon
U/A
Abingdon
Abingdon
Abingdon
Abingdon
Abingdon
Abingdon
Abingdon
Abingdon
Abingdon
Abingdon
U/A
Oxford City
Headington
Abingdon
Abingdon
Abingdon
U/A
Abingdon
Abingdon
Witney
Abingdon
Abingdon
Headington

V40
WV60
V40
WV40
WS
WV40
V40
WV50
WV40
WV50
WV50
V60
WV40
V50
WS
V60
WV50
WS
WV40
V60
WV40
V50
WS
SM
WV40
WV40
V50
V70
WV50
V70

22.41
22.42
22.51
23.12
23.18
23.21
23.22
23.32
23.33
24.05
24.18
24.21
24.22
24.30
24.41
24.43
24.46
25.11
25.24
25.34
25.36
25.49
26.03
26.25
26.29
27.32
28.04
28.58
31.07
37.56



Junior men
1
2
3

Senior Men
1

O oo NOOULL b WN

[ T
W hrNPRFR O

V40 Men

O 0o NOOULL D WN

[ G
W N R O

V50 men

O 0o NOULL D WN -

[EY
o

Gabriel Dajti Darid
Henry Channon
Krystian Levondowski

Paul Hughes
Cameron Taylor
Matthew Lock
Chris Williams
Cameron Weir
Sean Brophy
Dan Wymer
Nipu Don
Hamad Aldosari
Ben Hedges
Martin Walker
Freddie Hunter
Tim Foxall
Franck Louvel

Chris Prince
Peter Akrill

Tom Ball
Michael Garry
Martin Ridewood
Tom Clarke
John Newton
Andy Muir
Jolyon Friedhoff
Aldred Durham
Stuart Watton
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Dave Richards
James Wigmore
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Junior men
1 Gabriel Dajti Darid
2 Henry Channon
3 Krystian Levondowski
Alex Garry
Senior Men
1 Matthew Lock
Loic Dubois
2 Paul Hughes
3 Cameron Taylor
4 Chris Williams
5 James Clayton
6 Michael Pierce
7 Cameron Weir
8 Sean Brophy
9 Dan Wymer
10 Ben Hedges
11 Martin Walker
12 Franck Louvel
13 Nipu Don
14 Hamad Aldosari
Freddie Hunter
Tim Foxall
V40 Men
1 Chris Prince
2 Peter Akrill
3 Michael Garry
4 Fraser Howard
5 Tom Ball
6 Kevin Hennessy
7 Stuart Watton
8 Martin Ridewood
9 Tom Clarke
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11 Andy Muir
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Aldred Durham
John Hanlon
Chris Smith

Ken Lowies
Andy Phelps
Mark Lewy
Graham Wallace
Julian Moore
Alan Roberts
Jim Thorne
Mark Shepley
John Styles
Paul Skip
Pete Stepney
lan Fowler

Dave Richards
James Wigmore
Jim McGowan
Terry Francis
Graham Norris

Andrew Hope
Brian Evans
Kit Villiers

Junior women
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Caroline Hutchings
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Sally Howard

Liz French

Sarah Rendell
Becks Compton
Fran Long

Sue Cozens
Elizabeth Orchard
Michelle Durham
Beth Kirk

Nicky Brock

Jill Ball

Samantha Egerton
Claire Roberts
Maria Hamilton
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Emma Moore
Sandar Wade

Gwyneth Hueter
Wendy Millatt
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